4/62 Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Level Measurement
Point level measurement
Vibrating switches
SITRANS LVL100
4
■ Overview
SITRANS LVL100 is a compact vibrating level switch for material

C
M12 x 1 incl. 5 m cable/IP68 (0.2 bar) D
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s).
Cleaning including certificate
(oil, grease and silicone free)
W01
Identification Label, foil laser marking Y16
Acceptance test Certificate 2.2 for material
EN 10204
C15
3.1-Inspection Certificate for instrument with test
data (EN 10204)
C25
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at http://www.siemens.com/
processinstrumentation/documentation
Spare Parts Article No.
LVL100 Threaded Welded Socket
G¾" A/316L with FKM Seal 7ML1930-1EE
G1" A/316L with FKM Seal 7ML1930-1EF
M27 x 1.5/316L with FKM Seal 7ML1930-1EG
G¾" A/316L with EPDM Seal 7ML1930-1EH
G1" A/316L with EPDM Seal 7ML1930-1EJ
M27 x 1.5/316L with EPDM Seal 7ML1930-1EK
© Siemens AG 2018
4/65Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Level Measurement
Point level measurement